ProximVision ES
Simplify your wireless network management
ProximVision ES
Supported Products:
 Tsunami
TM
 MP 8100 series
 MP-8100 BSU and SUA

Windows Vista
Windows 7
For Windows Vista, PVES needs to be run in Windows XP compatibility mode with Admin privileges
MINIMUM SYSTEM
REQUIREMENTS
(PVES-20, PVES-100)
(PVES-20, PVES-100)
Dual Core 2 GHz or more
2 GB RAM (3 GB RAM for Windows Vista / 7)
Additional 125 MB Hard Disk space
(PVES-500, PVES-1000)
Dual Core 2.5 GHz or more
4 GB RAM
Additional 125 MB Hard Disk space
PRODUCTS Model Number CPN Number
PROXIMVISION ES - SUPPORTS 20 NODES PVES-20 75664
PROXIMVISION ES - SUPPORTS 100 NODES PVES-100 75665
PROXIMVISION ES - SUPPORTS 500 NODES PVES-500 75666
PROXIMVISION ES - SUPPORTS 1000 NODES PVES-1000 75667
UPGRADES
PROXIMVISION ES 20 NODES TO PROXIMVISION ES 100 NODES 20-100-PVES-UPG 76387
PROXIMVISION ES 20 NODES TO PROXIMVISION ES 500 NODES 20-500-PVES-UPG 76388
PROXIMVISION ES 20 NODES TO PROXIMVISION ES 1000 NODES 20-1000-PVES-UPG 76389
PROXIMVISION ES 100 NODES TO PROXIMVISION ES 500 NODES 100-500-PVES-UPG 76390
PROXIMVISION ES 100 NODES TO PROXIMVISION ES 1000 NODES 100-1000-PVES-UPG 76391
PROXIMVISION ES 500 NODES TO PROXIMVISION ES 1000 NODES 500-1000-PVES-UPG 76392
PROXIMVISION ES - 20 NODES UPGRADE PVES-20-UPG 989-00010